FP3900-T41-U
Colour TFT - 1280 x 1024
16.777.216
Video I/F - RS-232C - USB x 2
AC100..240V
FP3900-T41-U
Display type TFT Colour LCD 19 inch
Display resolution 1280 x 1024 pixels
Display size 376.32mmW × 301.056 mmH
Colours 16.777.216
Backlight CCFL (not replaceable)
Touch panel Resistive Film (Analog)
Touch Panel Resolution 1024 × 1024
Touch Panel Interface Serial Interface (RS-232C) or USB Interface (USB 2.0 compliant)
Video I/F Analog RGB or DVI-D Interface
Front USB 1
Rated voltage AC100 to 240V
Rating Equivalent to IP65f (Only not using Front USB)
Surrounding Air Temperature 0°C to 50°C
External Dimensions (wxhxd) 460mm × 390mm × 77.7mm
Panel Cut Dimensions (wxh) 419.5mm X 352.5mm
Page 1/1